Friday
6:00 p.m.

7:30 p.m.
8:15 p.m.

10:00 p.m.
10:30 p.m.

Saturday
7:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.
11:15a.m.
12:15 p.m.
12:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:15 p.m.
9:30 p.m.

10:00 p.m.

Sunday

7:00 a.m.
7:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

11:15a.m.
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Man Camp Schedule
April 29-May 1, 2022

Registration & Free Time (registration is in the dining hall)
Pizza in the Dining Hall

Main Session #1 in the Chapel
Discussion Groups
Free Time (Snack bar/Store & rec room & dining hall open)

Dining Hall is open for coffee
Breakfast

Main Session #2 - Chapel
Discussion Groups

Seminars

Picture in the Amphitheatre
Lunch

Free Time & Recreation (Store is open)
Seminars

Dinner

Main Session #3 - Chapel

Dessert in Dining Hall

Free time

Dining Hall is open for coffee

Breakfast & Pack Up

Main Session #4 - Chapel

Head down the Mountain (Store is open)



